SAMSARA wiNE coO.

2004 - 2025 VINTAGE CHART

[ Not Yes Released

I V' ore Aging Recommended

WHITE

[ Youthful

[ oinking Weli: Mature

I ote Maturity: Drink Up
[ Past its Prime

Not Made

Sparkling _|Blanc de Blancs IR I I DO I IO I

[ 2004 [ 2005 [ 2006 | 2007 | 2008 | 2009 | 2010 [ 2011 | 2012 | 2013 [ 2014 [ 2015 | 2017 | 2018 | 2019 | 2020 [ 2021 | 2022 | 2023 mm

Chardonnay

Bentrock

[

Cuvée d'nspiration

Francesca

Radian

Sta. Rita Hills

Zotovich

ROSE

|Santa Barbara County

[RED

Pinot Noir

Ampelos

Bentrock

Cargasacchi

Cuvée d'nspiration

| John Sebastiano

Kessler-Haak

La Encantada

Las Hermanas

Lotus

Melville

Our Lady of Guadalupe

Radian

Rancho La Vifia

Rio Vista

Sta. Rita Hills

Turner

Syrah

Ampelos

Carbonic Syrah

2025

Colson Canyon

| John Sebastiano

Melville

Om

Purisima Mountain

Spear

Turner

Verna's

Zotovich

[Rhéne Red

[Cuvée d'Inspiration

Santa Barbara County

Grenache

Black Oak

Colson Canyon

[ [ [ [ [ [ [ [
N It I B I

LaBarge

Larner

Spear

EXPERIMENTALS 2004

2005

2006

2007

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2020

2021

2022

2024 | 2025

Viognier (Late-Harvest)

Viognier

Clairette

Gamay

ht_




